Jul 01 2024 (20:21) India Rail Info

Hyderabad - Kakinada port Special Fare special/07447x - Exp - SCR
HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally to COA/Kakinada Port
10h 55m - 564 km - 17 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 18:50 0 |1 0 22 [506 |SCR
Nampally
2 SC Secunderabad Junction |19:15 19:20 5m |0 |1 9 66 (536 |SCR
3 NLDA |Nalgonda 21:00 21:02 2m |0 |1 119 |108 |226 [SCR
4  |MRGA [Miryalaguda 21:23 21:25 2m |0 |1 157 |77 SCR
5 NDKD [Nadikude Junction 21:55 21:57 2m [0 |1 195 |71 SCR
6 PGRL |Piduguralla 22:15 22:17 2m |0 |1 217 |105 [106 |SCR
7 |SAP |Sattenapalle 22:35 22:37 2m (0 |1 248 |67 SCR
8 GNT  |Guntur Junction 23:15 23:20 5m [0 |1 290 (32 (32 |[SCR
9 BZA |Vijayawada Junction 00:20 00:35 15m |0 (2 322 |52 |19 |SCR
10 |GDV |Gudivada Junction 01:25 01:27 2m [0 |2 366 |67 |10 |SCR
11 |KKLR |Kaikaluru 01:53 01:55 2m |0 |2 395 |67 |7 SCR
12 |AKVD |Akividu 02:10 02:12 2m |0 (2 |412 |46 |6 |SCR
13 |BVRT [Bhimavaram Town 02:35 02:37 2m (0 |2 [429 |79 |11 [SCR
14 |TNKU |Tanuku 03:00 03:02 2m |0 (2 |460 |64 |14 |SCR
15 |NDD [Nidadavolu Junction 03:18 03:20 2m [0 |2 477 |45 (12 |SCR
16 |RJY Rajahmundry 03:50 03:52 2m |0 (2 |499 |63 (14 |SCR
17 |SLO |Samalkot Junction 04:40 04:42 2m [0 |2 549 (16 |17 |SCR
18 |CCT Kakinada Town Junction [05:30 05:35 5m [0 |2 562 |11 5 SCR
19 |COA |Kakinada Port 05:45 0 |2 |564 |- 4 |SCR

Jul 01 2024 (20:21) https://indiarailinfo.com




